
Übungsschießen 2019
Erw. LG

Durchschnittsergebnis 

1. WAGNER, Tina

393 392 392 392 392 

392,2 1961  Ringe 

2. KERLE, Ursula

382 381 379 378 378 

379,6 1898  Ringe 

3. ZIMMERMANN, Anna

372 372 371 370 370 

371,0 1855  Ringe 

4. MAYER, Cornelia

376 364 363 362 361 

365,2 1826  Ringe 

5. TURBA, Tobias

370 367 366 361 358 

364,4 1822  Ringe 

6. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja

356 355 351 341 339 

348,4 1742  Ringe 

7. MAYER, Michael

354 349 342 342 341 

345,6 1728  Ringe 

8. JAUMANN, Gerhard

350 344 343 343 340 

344,0 1720  Ringe 

9. ALTENBURGER, Klaus

321 312 309 296 294 

306,4 1532  Ringe 

Erw. LP

Durchschnittsergebnis 

1. BOSCH, Wolfgang

379 377 376 376 376 

376,8 1884  Ringe 

2. HABERSAAT, Uwe

349 342 340 337 337 

341,0 1705  Ringe 

3. JAUMANN, Wolfgang

344 336 328 328 318 

330,8 1654  Ringe 



Übungsschießen 2019
Jugend LG

Durchschnittsergebnis 

1. MERZ, Christoph

376 374 373 371 369 

372,6 1863  Ringe 

2. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt

352 346 346 345 342 

346,2 1731  Ringe 

3. LAUSENMEYER, Annika

329 318 317 316 312 

318,4 1592  Ringe 

Schüler LG

Durchschnittsergebnis 

1. STRAUB, Franziska

185 183 181 180 180 

181,8 909  Ringe 

2. MERZ, Alina

184 179 179 179 177 

179,6 898  Ringe 

3. HERTLE, Paul

183 181 178 177 176 

179,0 895  Ringe 

4. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra

170 165 165 164 160 

164,8 824  Ringe 

5. JAUMANN, Jasmin

153 134 131 130 128 

135,2 676  Ringe 

6. MESSERER, Jana

123 117 115 114 112 

116,2 581  Ringe 

7. MESSERER, Amelie

67 58 55 50 47 

55,4 277  Ringe 

Jugend LP

Durchschnittsergebnis 

1. EICHBERGER, Nikolas

313 303 296 284 274 

294,0 1470  Ringe 

Lichtgewehr

Durchschnittsergebnis 

1. STEINHEBER, Jan

157 152 152 149 144 

150,8 754  Ringe 

2. MESSERER, Marie

117 109 105 103 102 

107,2 536  Ringe 

3. HERTLE, Max

75 75 71 60 58 

67,8 339  Ringe 



Übungsschießen 2019
Jahresblattl

Bester 
Teiler/Teilersumme 

Zweitbester 
Teiler 

Drittbester 
Teiler 

Originalteiler 

1. WAGNER, Tina 3,1 5,3 9,8 3,1 3,1  Teiler 

2. KERLE, Ursula 4,1 10,8 11,4 4,1 4,1  Teiler 

3. MERZ, Christoph 4,2 5,8 14,3 4,2 4,2  Teiler 

4. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 6,0 6,0 15,1 6,0 6,0  Teiler 

5. HERTLE, Paul 6,0 17,2 25,0 6,0 6,0  Teiler 

6. BAUMANN, Matthias 8,8 36,3 52,8 26,4 8,8  Teiler 

7. JAUMANN, Gerhard 10,0 56,6 60,0 10,0 10,0  Teiler 

8. MERZ, Alina 12,1 24,6 26,2 12,1 12,1  Teiler 

9. MAYER, Cornelia 12,6 26,5 41,0 12,6 12,6  Teiler 

10. TURBA, Tobias 13,9 49,2 57,4 13,9 13,9  Teiler 

11. BOSCH, Wolfgang 16,4 25,4 29,8 49,3 16,4  Teiler 

12. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 16,9 27,5 28,1 16,9 16,9  Teiler 

13. SEEFRIED, Herbert 21,5 78,2 88,3 64,6 21,5  Teiler 

14. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja 23,0 32,0 39,3 23,0 23,0  Teiler 

15. STEINHEBER, Jan 25,0 45,6 73,0 25,0 25,0  Teiler 

16. MESSERER, Marie 25,0 197,3 202,3 25,0 25,0  Teiler 

17. STRAUB, Franziska 25,9 29,2 56,7 25,9 25,9  Teiler 

18. EICHBERGER, Bastian 28,4 31,1 36,8 28,4 28,4  Teiler 

19. MESSERER, Amelie 31,4 40,6 65,8 31,4 31,4  Teiler 

20. KERLE, Jochen 31,7 40,0 40,0 31,7 31,7  Teiler 

21. MAYER, Michael 32,0 37,1 48,0 32,0 32,0  Teiler 

22. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 33,0 48,7 58,0 33,0 33,0  Teiler 

23. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra 39,6 70,2 77,0 39,6 39,6  Teiler 

24. HABERSAAT, Uwe 41,1 47,6 52,2 123,2 41,1  Teiler 

25. BAUMANN, Martin 44,8 70,1 88,2 70,1 44,8  Teiler 

26. HÖNLE, Julian 48,8 110,8 121,0 48,8 48,8  Teiler 

27. ALTENBURGER, Klaus 55,7 76,9 80,3 55,7 55,7  Teiler 

28. JAUMANN, Wolfgang 58,9 64,6 97,1 176,8 58,9  Teiler 



Übungsschießen 2019
Jahresblattl

Bester 
Teiler/Teilersumme 

Zweitbester 
Teiler 

Drittbester 
Teiler 

Originalteiler 

29. OSTERMEIER, Peter 73,1 115,2 155,9 219,3 73,1  Teiler 

30. MESSERER, Jana 94,3 142,6 179,0 94,3 94,3  Teiler 

31. EICHBERGER, Nikolas 98,0 104,3 140,2 294,1 98,0  Teiler 

32. JAUMANN, Jasmin 101,0 102,1 145,4 101,0 101,0  Teiler 

33. HERTLE-WAGNER, Petra 163,2 166,9 211,6 163,2 163,2  Teiler 

34. BOSCH, Maximilian 181,1 286,4 391,2 543,4 181,1  Teiler 

35. HERTLE, Max 255,0 290,8 328,8 255,0 255,0  Teiler 

36. HAHN, Roman 275,0 529,9 536,4 275,0 275,0  Teiler 



Übungsschießen 2019
Senioren Aufgelegt LG

Durchschnittsergebnis 
(1/10) 

1. TURBA, Rudolf

314,9 314,4 314,2 313,4 313,0 

314,0 1569,9  Ringe 

2. WAGNER, Rita

310,5 307,8 307,8 307,4 307,4 

308,2 1540,9  Ringe 

3. MAYER, Franz

309,2 306,4 306,3 306,0 305,7 

306,7 1533,6  Ringe 

4. WAGNER, Paul

305,7 304,0 303,7 302,2 301,5 

303,4 1517,1  Ringe 

5. PETER, Wolfgang

305,0 303,9 302,9 301,8 301,8 

303,1 1515,4  Ringe 

Senioren Aufgelegt LP

Durchschnittsergebnis 

(1/10) 

1. SEEFRIED, Herbert

307,9 306,9 306,6 305,8 305,8 

306,6 1533,0  Ringe 

Jahresblattl Senioren Aufgelegt

Bester 

Teiler/Teilersumme 

Zweitbester 

Teiler 

Drittbester 

Teiler 

Originalteiler 

1. SEEFRIED, Herbert 2,1 8,8 11,0 6,3 2,1  Teiler 

2. TURBA, Rudolf 4,1 9,2 9,2 4,1 4,1  Teiler 

3. WAGNER, Rita 5,0 5,0 7,6 5,0 5,0  Teiler 

4. MAYER, Franz 5,0 9,2 13,4 5,0 5,0  Teiler 

5. PETER, Wolfgang 6,0 12,8 13,0 6,0 6,0  Teiler 

6. WAGNER, Paul 12,0 20,0 21,0 12,0 12,0  Teiler 

7. HELMSCHROTT, Josef 62,1 95,2 102,6 62,1 62,1  Teiler 



Übungsschießen 2019

Erwachsene Bogen

1. Durchgang 

(50m) 

2. Durchgang 

(30m) 

1. EICHBERGER, Bastian 240 242 482  Ringe 

2. BAUMANN, Martin 219 245 464  Ringe 

3. HABERSAAT, Uwe 209 213 422  Ringe 

Jugend Bogen

1. Durchgang 

(20m) 

2. Durchgang 

(10m) 

1. RÖLKE, Samantha 175 247 422  Ringe 

2. HIMMELSEHER, Alex 147 203 350  Ringe 

3. HIMMELSEHER, Sven 144 159 303  Ringe 


